
Chalfont Roller - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Smart rollerball pen with a heavy brass
base and striking chrome plating. 
Compatible with blue or black German
long-life ink refill. Suitable for spot
colour branding, laser engraving and
specialist Chromark engraving for an
impactful mirror finish. Available as part
of a stylish executive set.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PCFSR

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type

Refill Colour Black

Weight 34.4g

Print Area
Spot Colour

30mm x 7mm

Print Area
End

30mm x 7mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.25

50

£5.800

100

£5.030

250

£4.250

500

£3.860

1000

£3.590

2000

£3.510

5000

£3.410

10000

£3.360

2 Colour Print £62.50 £7.250 £5.770 £4.560 £4.150 £3.860 £3.760 £3.630 £3.560

3 Colour Print £93.75 £8.700 £6.510 £4.870 £4.440 £4.130 £4.010 £3.850 £3.760

4 Colour Print £125.00 £10.150 £7.250 £5.180 £4.730 £4.400 £4.260 £4.070 £3.960

Laser Engraved £31.00 £5.880 £5.160 £4.760 £4.470 £4.230 £4.150 £4.050 £4.010

Plain Stock £0.00 £4.510 £4.370 £3.970 £3.680 £3.440 £3.360 £3.260 £3.220

Prices shown are RRP


